

## 2020 Spring and Summer Season SPONSORSHIP ORDER FORM

Sammamish Little League would like to invite your business to partner with us as a community sponsor. Your support as a sponsor impacts each player in SLL by providing equipment upgrades, field improvements, and scholarships to players in need. In addition, your business will also gain valuable exposure among our young athletes, their families, and the community at large. Thank you for your investment in the boys and girls of Sammamish Little League.

Package	Pricing	Package Includes
Major Sponsor	Custom Package	☐ Custom Package – All amounts welcome.
		Please contact Kirsten at <a href="mailto:SponsorshipSLL@gmail.com">SponsorshipSLL@gmail.com</a> for more information.
2 Banner	\$1000	☐ 2 Banners
		☐ Sponsorship plaque
		☐ Business listed on SLL Sponsorship page
		☐ SLL Facebook recognition
1 Banner  Minor Sponsor	\$750	☐ 1 Banner
		☐ Sponsorship plaque
		☐ Business listed on SLL Sponsorship page
		☐ SLL Facebook recognition
	\$350	☐ Business named on multi-sponsor banner☐ Sponsorship plaque
		☐ Business listed on SLL Sponsorship page
		☐ SLL Facebook recognition
Thank you for your consideration and sponsorship. Please complete the form and e-mail to <a href="mailto:sponsorshipSLL@gmail.com">SponsorshipSLL@gmail.com</a> . Please make checks payable to Sammamish Little League.  Sponsor Name:		
Contact Name and Title:		
Email Address:		
Phone:		
Sponsor Address (City, State, Zip):		
Sponsor Signature:		Date:
Sammamish Little League	F DNAD #346	Sammamish Little League is a 501(c)(3) non-profit charitable organization

3020 Issaquah-Pine Lake Road SE, PMB #346 Sammamish, WA 98075

Tax ID #91-1741815 incorporated in the State of Washington.

Sammamish Little League PMB 346, 3020 Issaguah Pine Lake Road SE, Sammamish, WA 98075